=I5
::i
iDg
a
a
E
z.
OO

1! XCONTTE1
(1) REOD_
TYPE DESIGNATION
- F= FILLEOWITHGRoUT/U = UNFILLED
] - ouANltryoFd5REaMAT
{ I
BonoM oF L|NTEL cAVtTY
8F16-18/17
\ 1"or,*o,".,.r. L ouo"t'-.,,.
L ruoutnarworn REBNAT rop
GROUT
f5REBAR AT BOTTOM
OF LINTEL CAVITY
BOTTOM REINFORCING
PROVDED IN IINTEL
(VARIES)
SLAB ON GRADE SCHEDULE
REINFORCEMENT
6X6 Wr.4XWr.4WWF. (OR FTBER MESH)
1. SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR COMPAC'ION REAUIREMENTS,
2. PROUDE NEW 1O MILVFOR ENRIER. TAPE ALL JOINTS PENETRATION TEARS CUTS
OR DAMAGE PRIOR TO PhCING CONCRElE
3. SUBMIT CONCRETE CURING METHODTO EOR FOR REUEWND APPROVAL PRIOR TO
PBCING CONCR€TE.
THICKNESS
SLAA4
MASONRY TIE BEAM SCHEDULE
REINFORCING
BOTT
1+5
MID,
1+5
OIMFNSIONS
DEPTHWDTH
7 5/A'MT82 BOUNDARY NAILING (SUB FASCIA) SYP NO2 GRADE,2X4 MINTMUM
SLAB 4
I
I
I
2'-7
\, ,/
I >(o
/s-ro"\
shB 4
SBB 4
EACH SIDE
INFILLOPENINGW
il
(2f*5 EACH StDE
A
sr.ol
TF1
l
l
It
}5VERTICAL REINFORCING
@ 48" O.C. MA GROUT FtLL
CELLS SOLID
r.l
F-tiv
23 -A + (F. M.)
3
NEWOPENING INFIII
f,;;t?
I
EXISTING STRUCTURE TO REMAIN
2 -0'
N€W MASONRY WALL. DRILLANO
EPOXY *5 @ EA END OF NEW
WALL INTO EXSTJNG FOOTING
ANOTIE BEAMW6'EMBED
LI
I